2/23/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$429.71
($111.95)

$317.76

$317.76

Drawer

$38.24

$38.24

$38.24

$356.00

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($135.29) $0.00 47
($297.79) ($1.75) 25
($433.08) ($1.75) 72
($433.08) ($1.75) 72
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($182.71) ($15.00) 19
($182.71) ($15.00) 19
($182.71) ($15.00) 19
($615.79) ($16.75) 91

Handle Net Handle

$565.00 $565.00
$187.59 $185.84
$752.59 $750.84
$752.59 $750.84
Handle Net Handle

$235.95 $220.95
$235.95 $220.95
$235.95 $220.95
$988.54 $971.79

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



