Drawer Report By Satellite

/23		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$429.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$135.29)	\$0.00	47	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$111.95)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$297.79)	(\$1.75)	25	\$187.59	\$185.84	\$0.00	
Terminal 1	Number 1026	\$317.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$433.08)	(\$1.75)	72	\$752.59	\$750.84	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$317.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$433.08)	(\$1.75)	72	\$752.59	\$750.84	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$38.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$182.71)	(\$15.00)	19	\$235.95	\$220.95	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$38.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$182.71)	(\$15.00)	19	\$235.95	\$220.95	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$38.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$182.71)	(\$15.00)	19	\$235.95	\$220.95	\$0.00	
<u> 1</u>	<u> Cotals:</u>	\$356.00			(\$615.79)	(\$16.75)	91	\$988.54	\$971.79		